
Saturday, December 08, 2018Have Faith, Give Hope, Lets Run 5K & 10K
41F Cloudy 93%H 17mphN

5K Off :8:00 amTwin Lakes Nursery, Canton, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of15
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 49.2%31:56

1 Daniel Maton 1  16:53.89OVERALL 1 (17) 5:26.3Camas 79.9%

1 Jax Wilkerson 5  25:11.43M01-19 5 (14) 8:06.5Canton 56.3%

1 Nathanael Johnson 4  24:09.79M20-29 4 (25) 7:46.6Wills Point 53.4%

2 Logan Moore 10  26:23.08 8 (28) 8:29.5Canton 48.9%

1 Christian Jack 3  23:15.62M30-39 3 (38) 7:29.2Canton 57.8%

2 Jason Hubbard 6  25:14.66 6 (35) 8:07.5Canton 52.2%

3 Jose Sanchez 7  25:43.48 7 (38) 8:16.8Canton 52.3%

4 Brian Boggs 12  28:51.11 9 (36) 9:17.2Canton 46.0%

5 Frank Trimble 19  33:50.72 12 (30) 10:53.6Canton 38.2%

6 Jonathon Manning 22  46:31.04 13 (31) 14:58.3Canton 27.9%

7 Chris Massey 24  49:35.62 14 (35) 15:57.8Canton 26.6%

1 Oscar Bauman 2  17:19.59M40-49 2 (45) 5:34.6Vancover 81.8%

1 David May 17  33:25.24M50+ 10 (59) 10:45.4Canton 47.6%

2 Craig Ham 18  33:30.84 11 (51) 10:47.2Canton 44.4%

3 Randy Gaston 321:08:58.09 15 (68) 22:11.9Ben wheeler 25.0%

           Runners --- Average Time of18
FEMALE5k Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 39.8%44:00

1 Elizabeth Loghry 8  25:59.58OVERALL 1 (14) 8:22.0Wills Point 60.5%

1 Maria Reyes 16  31:48.99F01-19 7 (14) 10:14.4Canton 49.4%

1 Macy Phillips 9  26:17.21F20-29 2 (29) 8:27.7Canton 56.3%

2 Erynn Moore 13  29:11.52 4 (29) 9:23.8Canton 50.7%

3 Sarah Powell 15  31:21.41 6 (20) 10:05.6Wills Point 47.2%

4 Emily Manning 26  53:43.63 12 (28) 17:17.6Canton 27.5%

1 Randi Boggs 14  30:03.10F30-39 5 (34) 9:40.4Canton 49.6%

2 Randi Jack 23  47:16.20 10 (37) 15:12.9Canton 31.9%

3 Mandy Waldschmidt 25  50:57.40 11 (36) 16:24.1Brownsboro 29.5%

4 Candace Massey 28  56:38.40 14 (33) 18:13.8Canton 26.3%

5 Mallory McCormack 301:01:33.16 16 (34) 19:48.7Edgewood 24.2%

6 Brandi Oliver 331:08:57.52 18 (36) 22:11.7Ben Wheeler 21.8%

1 Sidney Burns 20  33:58.52F40-49 8 (41) 10:56.1Athens 45.4%

2 Trina Yarber 21  34:12.89 9 (48) 11:00.8Canton 48.2%

3 Pam Chastain 27  56:37.02 13 (46) 18:13.4Canton 28.5%

4 San Juana Duran 291:01:33.52 15 (41) 19:48.8Van 25.1%

1 Michelle Maton 11  27:37.73F50+ 3 (50) 8:53.6Camas 61.2%

2 Teresa Drum 311:04:11.20 17 (66) 20:39.6Canton 32.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of1
MALE10k Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 28.4%55:35

1 Alan Dover 1  55:34.89M50+ 1 (58) 8:56.7Canton 28.4%

           Runners --- Average Time of2
FEMALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 22.9%6:05

1 Rebecca Robinson 31:10:11.35F30-39 2 (30) 11:17.8Canton 21.1%

1 Holly Huson 21:01:58.71F40-49 1 (40) 9:58.5Canton 24.7%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 155  Daniel Maton (M17) M01-19 OA     16:53.89 5:26.3    16:54.110.2 79.9%

22 153  Oscar Bauman (M45) M40-49 1st     17:19.59 5:34.6    17:19.800.2 81.8%

33 151  Christian Jack (M38) M30-39 1st     23:15.62 7:29.2    23:15.910.3 57.8%

44 119  Nathanael Johnson (M25) M20-29 1st     24:09.79 7:46.6    24:09.970.2 53.4%

55 143  Jax Wilkerson (M14) M01-19 1st     25:11.43 8:06.5    25:13.091.7 56.3%

66 117  Jason Hubbard (M35) M30-39 2nd     25:14.66 8:07.5    25:17.582.9 52.2%

77 136  Jose Sanchez (M38) M30-39 3rd     25:43.48 8:16.8    25:45.492.0 52.3%

18 120  Elizabeth Loghry (F14) F01-19 OA     25:59.58 8:22.0    26:05.055.5 60.5%

29 156  Macy Phillips (F29) F20-29 1st     26:17.21 8:27.7    26:21.704.5 56.3%

810 129  Logan Moore (M28) M20-29 2nd     26:23.08 8:29.5    26:26.083.0 48.9%

311 154  Michelle Maton (F50) F50+ 1st     27:37.73 8:53.6    27:41.403.7 61.2%

912 102  Brian Boggs (M36) M30-39 4th     28:51.11 9:17.2    28:57.606.5 46.0%

413 128  Erynn Moore (F29) F20-29 2nd     29:11.52 9:23.8    29:11.52--- 50.7%

514 101  Randi Boggs (F34) F30-39 1st     30:03.10 9:40.4    30:07.994.9 49.6%

615 133  Sarah Powell (F20) F20-29 3rd     31:21.41 10:05.6    31:21.990.6 47.2%

716 157  Maria Reyes (F14) F01-19 1st     31:48.99 10:14.4    31:53.004.0 49.4%

1017 126  David May (M59) M50+ 1st     33:25.24 10:45.4    33:26.451.2 47.6%

1118 115  Craig Ham (M51) M50+ 2nd     33:30.84 10:47.2    33:36.315.5 44.4%

1219 141  Frank Trimble (M30) M30-39 5th     33:50.72 10:53.6    33:53.402.7 38.2%

820 104  Sidney Burns (F41) F40-49 1st     33:58.52 10:56.1    34:01.993.5 45.4%

921 146  Trina Yarber (F48) F40-49 2nd     34:12.89 11:00.8    34:14.741.9 48.2%

1322 122  Jonathon Manning (M31) M30-39 6th     46:31.04 14:58.3    46:31.04--- 27.9%

1023 118  Randi Jack (F37) F30-39 2nd     47:16.20 15:12.9    47:33.2817.1 31.9%

1424 125  Chris Massey (M35) M30-39 7th     49:35.62 15:57.8    49:45.6010.0 26.6%

1125 142  Mandy Waldschmidt (F36) F30-39 3rd     50:57.40 16:24.1    51:07.8010.4 29.5%

1226 121  Emily Manning (F28) F20-29 4th     53:43.63 17:17.6    53:51.958.3 27.5%

1327 106  Pam Chastain (F46) F40-49 3rd     56:37.02 18:13.4    56:45.728.7 28.5%

1428 124  Candace Massey (F33) F30-39 4th     56:38.40 18:13.8    56:47.569.2 26.3%

1529 109  San Juana Duran (F41) F40-49 4th   1:01:33.52 19:48.8 1:01:44.5411.0 25.1%

1630 127  Mallory McCormack (F34) F30-39 5th   1:01:33.16 19:48.7 1:01:45.2112.1 24.2%

1731 158  Teresa Drum (F66) F50+ 2nd   1:04:11.20 20:39.6 1:04:23.1311.9 32.9%

1532 114  Randy Gaston (M68) M50+ 3rd   1:08:58.09 22:11.9 1:09:12.0414.0 25.0%

1833 132  Brandi Oliver (F36) F30-39 6th   1:08:57.52 22:11.7 1:09:13.0115.5 21.8%

Average Finish Time: 38:30 Average Age Grade: 44.07%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 10k AgeGD

11 262  Alan Dover (M58) M50+ 1st     55:34.89 8:56.7    55:34.89--- 28.4%

12 263  Holly Huson (F40) F40-49 1st   1:01:58.71 9:58.5 1:01:58.71--- 24.7%

23 264  Rebecca Robinson (F30) F30-39 1st   1:10:11.35 11:17.8 1:10:11.35--- 21.1%

Average Finish Time: 02:34 Average Age Grade: 24.73%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


